
Music List - Michaelmas Term 2024

St Michael and All Angels (Tr.
XVIII)
Sunday 29th October (-1st Week)
Choral Mattins 10am

Unison service in C, Dyson
Plainsong Responses

St Michael and All Angels (Tr.
XVIII)
Sunday 29th October (-1st Week)
High Mass, 11am

Mass XI (Orbis Factor)
Lead me, Lord, Wesley

Trinity XIX
Sunday 6th October (0th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Mass for Three Voices, Byrd
Mass XI (Orbis Factor) [B]
O for a closer walk with God, Stanford

Trinity XIX
Sunday 6th October (0th Week)
Freshers' Evensong

Unison service in D, Stanford
Teach me, O Lord, Attwood
Smith Responses

Pusey House 140th Anniversary
Friday 11th October (0th Week)
High Mass, 2pm

Communion service in D, Bairstow
Locus Iste, Bruckner
Solemn Te Deum, Whitlock

Trinity XX
Sunday 13th October (1st Week)
High Mass, 11am

Missa Octavi Toni, Lassus
O sacrum convivium, Tallis

Trinity XXI
Sunday 20th October (2nd week)
Choral Mattins 10am

Solemn Te Deum, Whitlock
Jubilate in D, Sullivan
Smith Responses

Trinity XXI
Sunday 20th October (2nd week)
High Mass, 11am

Missa Brevis in F, Gabrieli
My eyes for beauty pine, Howells

Trinity XXII
Sunday 27th October (3rd Week)
High Mass, 11am

Communion Service in A and D, Sumsion
How Beauteous, Stanford

All Saints
Friday 1st November (3rd Week)
High Mass, 6:30pm

Missa O Quam Gloriosum, Victoria [KSA]
Mass II (Fons Bonitatis) [B]
O Quam Gloriosum, Victoria

All Souls
Saturday 2nd November (3rd Week)
High Mass, 11am

Missa pro defunctis
Versa est in luctum, Lobo
Kontakion for the Dead, Anon.

Trinity XXIII
Sunday 3rd November (4th Week)
High Mass with Oxford Baroque Players,
11am

Paukenmesse [GSBA], Haydn
Mass XI (Orbis Factor) [B] Graduale
Romanum (Introit), English Gradual
(GAOC),
The heavens are telling (from the Creation),
Haydn (with orchestra)
Visiting orchestra: Oxford Baroque Players



Gunpowder/Sacheverell
Tuesday 5th November (4th Week)
Evensong, 5:30pm

Evening Service in E minor, D. Purcell
O Lord Grant the King a long life, Child
O God, thou art my God, H. Purcell
Smith Responses

Trinity XXIV, Remembrance
Sunday
Sunday 10th November (5th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Communion service in G, Jackson
Greater Love, Ireland
For the Fallen, Guest

Trinity XXV
Sunday 17th November (6th Week)
Choral Mattins 10am

Te Deum (tonus peregrinus)
Jubilate in D, Child

Trinity XXV
Sunday 17th November (6th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Mass for Four Voices, Byrd
Ave verum, Byrd

Next Before Advent (Stir Up,
Christ the King)
Sunday 24th November (7th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Communion service in G, Whitlock
God be in my head, Walford Davies
Te Deum, Moeran

Advent I
Sunday 1st December (8th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Mass XVII
Veni ad liberandum nos, Mouton

Carols
Saturday 7th December (8th Week)
Advent Carols

See separate listing

Advent II
Sunday 8th December (9th Week)
High Mass, 11am

Mass XVII
Adam lay ybounden, Warlock


